
18 0614 CRT
CRT Holland

14 juni 2018
Uitslag van A sessie 3
Groep A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

22 Karlijn Kronenberg 2:00.338 5  1 136.278 
25 Frank Oosterwijk 2:02.223 7 1.885 2 1.885 134.168 
32 Auke van Slooten 2:02.404 5 0.181 3 2.066 133.975 
1 Wisam Al-Zabari 2:03.457 5 1.053 4 3.119 132.828 

34 Mark Stuivenvolt 2:06.789 8 3.332 5 6.451 129.338 
9 Chris de Goey 2:07.317 7 0.528 6 6.979 128.807 

37 Uwe Vöcking 2:08.138 6 0.821 7 7.800 127.977 
510 Marshal 2:08.244 8 0.106 8 7.906 127.878 
7 Kees van Diemen 2:08.392 8 0.148 9 8.054 127.728 

16 Matthijs Hummel 2:08.798 8 0.406 10 8.460 127.328 
4 Johannes ter Beek 2:09.593 8 0.795 11 9.255 126.538 

503 Marshal 2:10.095 5 0.502 12 9.757 126.055 
23 H van de Munt 2:10.604 7 0.509 13 10.266 125.568 
36 Martin Uhlenhut 2:10.839 8 0.235 14 10.501 125.338 
30 H.N. Ruisaard 2:10.975 8 0.136 15 10.637 125.208 
31 Han Schuurs 2:10.976 5 0.001 16 10.638 125.208 
27 Edwin Rave 2:11.155 8 0.179 17 10.817 125.038 
506 Marshal 2:11.283 8 0.128 18 10.945 124.918 
505 Marshal 2:11.808 6 0.525 19 11.470 124.418 
10 Wilco de Groot 2:12.296 6 0.488 20 11.958 123.957 
3 Gino Atmodikoro 2:12.341 8 0.045 21 12.003 123.918 

35 Vico Timmermans 2:13.203 5 0.862 22 12.865 123.118 
38 Jeroen Vos 2:13.457 5 0.254 23 13.119 122.878 
40 Dirk Weerstand 2:14.648 3 1.191 24 14.310 121.785 
8 Ramon van Dijk 2:14.980 4 0.332 25 14.642 121.488 
5 Alfred van den Bosch 2:15.442 5 0.462 26 15.104 121.078 

28 Serge van der Ree 2:16.127 5 0.685 27 15.789 120.468 
508 Marshal 2:16.341 3 0.214 28 16.003 120.276 
41 Sietse Wever 2:16.367 8 0.026 29 16.029 120.258 
17 Marvin Jut 2:16.582 3 0.215 30 16.244 120.068 
18 N. J. Kampkuiper 2:16.846 4 0.264 31 16.508 119.834 
39 Benno Wagenaars 2:17.104 3 0.258 32 16.766 119.607 
24 Patrick Norde 2:17.152 6 0.048 33 16.814 119.568 
21 C laudia Kirchhoff 2:17.810 4 0.658 34 17.472 118.997 
11 Peter Haakmeester 2:17.857 7 0.047 35 17.519 118.958 
2 Frank Arens 2:18.770 8 0.913 36 18.432 118.178 

20 Jerry Kiderlen 2:19.741 3 0.971 37 19.403 117.357 
29 Patrick Roelink 2:20.683 4 0.942 38 20.345 116.567 
15 Niek Hesselink 2:20.948 7 0.265 39 20.610 116.348 
26 Jorg Poffers 2:21.724 7 0.776 40 21.386 115.707 
502 Marshal 2:21.860 8 0.136 41 21.522 115.598 
69 Linly Hendriks 2:22.898 8 1.038 42 22.560 114.758 
19 Richard Kerssies 2:29.626 6 6.728 43 29.288 109.597 
96 Tom van den Berg 2:32.369 4 2.743 44 32.031 107.625 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:00.338  in ronde  5  door nr. 22 : Karlijn Kronenberg ()
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